41 of these occurred during contract time

P PINE COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE
Sherg_/;‘]]e_ff Nelson

635 Northridge Drive NW, Suite 100
Pine City, MN 55063

320-629-8380 Office * 320-629-8392 Fax

Hinckley by zone Printed on March 31, 2025

CFS Date/Time

03/23/25 05:23:50
03/23/25 07:58:01
03/23/25 09:07:39
03/23/25 13:34:41
03/23/25 16:18:49
03/23/25 18:43:10
03/23/25 19:10:18
03/23/25 19:15:00
03/24/25 04:07:26
03/24/25 10:43:28
03/24/25 11:19:08
03/24/25 11:23:10
03/24/25 11:31:57
03/24/25 12:13:46
03/24/25 12:51:55
03/24/25 12:55:10
03/24/25 16:14:45
03/24/25 16:17:42
03/24/25 16:23:43
03/24/25 17:02:47
03/24/25 17:56:05
03/24/25 18:04:09
03/24/25 19:10:09
03/24/25 21:37:05
03/25/25 09:53:58
03/25/25 10:34:32
03/25/25 12:22:31
03/25/25 12:55:56
03/25/25 13:04:37
03/25/25 14:20:59
03/25/25 15:19:30
03/25/25 16:44:32
03/25/25 19:26:02
03/25/25 19:56:04
03/25/25 20:54:32
03/25/25 22:24:18
03/26/25 00:14:07
03/26/25 11:01:40
03/26/25 11:09:42
03/26/25 11:58:38

CFS #

P1250305272
P1250305274
P1250305276
P1250305291
P1250305298
P1250305300
P1250305303
P1250305304
P1250305322
P1250305334
P1250305337
P1250305339
P1250305340
P1250305347
P1250305350
P1250305352
P1250305363
P1250305364
P1250305365
P1250305367
P1250305370
P1250305371
P1250305377
P1250305385
P1250305404
P1250305408
P1250305409
P1250305411
P1250305412
P1250305414
P1250305418
P1250305423
P1250305435
P1250305439
P1250305445
P1250305448
P1250305449
P1250305464
P1250305465
P1250305472

Description

Vehicle Information Call
Railroad Incident
Trespass

Medical

Informational

Theft

Call Back

Traffic Stop

Medical

Juvenile Trouble
Repeat Offender
Harassment
Disturbance

Repeat Offender
Check Business
Traffic Stop

Subject Stop

Check Business
Harassment

Loud Music Complaint
Animal Check Welfare
Medical

Paper Service

Traffic Stop
Harassment

Medical

Check Business
Traffic Stop

Damage to Property
Traffic Stop

Canine Training
Animal Disturbance
Traffic Stop

Hit and Run Property
Suspicious Activity
Pyschological Problem
Informational
Informational

Check Business

Harassment

Street Name

OLD HWY 61 N
LAWLER AVE S
LADY LUCK DR
LADY LUCK DR
LADY LUCK DR
LADY LUCK DR

2ND ST SE

MORRIS AVE S

2ND ST SE

BLAIR AVE S

7TH ST NE

7TH ST SE

OAK AVE

MISSION CREEK CIR
MAIN ST E

FIRE MONUMENT RD
LADY LUCK DR
LADY LUCK DR

1ST ST NW

1ST ST NW

OLD HWY 61 S
HINCKLEY RD

FIRE MONUMENT RD
FIRE MONUMENT RD
1ST ST NW

3RD ST SW

MAIN ST E

LADY LUCK DR
HINCKLEY RD

DUNN AVE S

WEBER AVE S
POPLAR LN S

FIRE MONUMENT RD
LADY LUCK DR

FIRE MONUMENT RD
LADY LUCK DR
LADY LUCK DR
MISSION CREEK CIR
MAIN ST E

1ST ST NW
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CFS Date/Time

03/26/25 12:29:58
03/26/25 13:04:38
03/26/25 17:14:49
03/26/25 18:01:52
03/26/25 19:53:36
03/27/25 02:15:21
03/27/25 07:31:10
03/27/25 10:13:45
03/27/25 10:22:08
03/27/25 11:32:06
03/27/25 11:41:21
03/27/25 13:02:37
03/27/25 13:22:53
03/27/25 13:44:32
03/27/25 15:24:42
03/27/25 15:34:58
03/27/25 16:10:05
03/27/25 16:16:42
03/27/25 16:39:24
03/27/25 16:59:30
03/27/25 17:28:44
03/27/25 23:08:02
03/28/25 02:31:31
03/28/25 09:35:09
03/28/25 10:00:42
03/28/25 10:10:29
03/28/25 10:54:08
03/28/25 11:24:50
03/28/25 12:15:11
03/28/25 13:43:17
03/28/25 14:22:57
03/28/25 14:37:52
03/28/25 14:46:13
03/28/25 16:02:44
03/28/25 17:33:42
03/28/25 19:58:52
03/29/25 00:42:05
03/29/25 03:15:56
03/29/25 06:22:56
03/29/25 08:58:19
03/29/25 12:38:30
03/29/25 15:25:06
03/29/25 16:27:54
03/29/25 16:58:04
03/29/25 17:21:06
03/29/25 21:48:39

CFS #

P1250305475
P1250305479
P1250305501
P1250305505
P1250305509
P1250305518
P1250305529
P1250305542
P1250305544
P1250305550
P1250305553
P1250305555
P1250305556
P1250305558
P1250305564
P1250305566
P1250305569
P1250305570
P1250305573
P1250305574
P1250305575
P1250305600
P1250305603
P1250305615
P1250305618
P1250305619
P1250305621
P1250305625
P1250305629
P1250305635
P1250305636
P1250305638
P1250305639
P1250305642
P1250305649
P1250305658
P1250305673
P1250305675
P1250305679
P1250305683
P1250305692
P1250305698
P1250305702
P1250305704
P1250305707
P1250305715

Description

Customer Trouble
Check Business
Assist Other Agency
Suicide Threat
Medical

Customer Trouble
Animal Check Welfare
Detail

Medical
Informational
Follow Up
Juvenile Trouble
Check Business
Juvenile Trouble
Medical
Counterfeit

Paper Service
Follow Up

Paper Service

Call Back
Intoxicated Person
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Activity
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Disturbance

Detail

Traffic Stop

Call Back
Juvenile Trouble
Detail

Weather Emergency
Detail

Canine Training
Informational
Detail

Disturbance
Vehicle Theft
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
Informational

Disturbance

Street Name

LADY LUCK DR
BLAIR AVE S

FIRE MONUMENT RD
1ST ST SE

MAIN ST E

MORRIS AVE S

OLD HWY 61 S

MAIN ST E

SANDY LN

LADY LUCK DR

2ND ST NW

MAIN ST E

BLAIR AVE S

BLAIR AVE S

LADY LUCK DR
GRINDSTONE CT
MISSION CREEK CIR
MORRIS AVE S

FIRE MONUMENT RD
LADY LUCK DR

FIRE MONUMENT RD
FIRE MONUMENT RD
OAK AVE

FIRE MONUMENT RD
FIRE MONUMENT RD
2ND ST NW

MAIN ST E

FIRE MONUMENT RD
POWER AVE N

MAIN ST E

MAIN ST E

1ST ST SE

BLAIR AVE S

WEBER AVE S

1ST ST NW

LADY LUCK DR
LADY LUCK DR
LADY LUCK DR
WEBER AVE S

FIRE MONUMENT RD
OLD HWY 61 N

LADY LUCK DR

FIRE MONUMENT RD
MORRIS AVE S

1ST ST SE

LADY LUCK DR
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CFS Date/Time CFS # Description Street Name

Total Records: 86
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